
 

        

 
 
 

 

   

  

 

Customs Services for Manor AG 
 

WeDeclare AG 

Kriegackerstrasse 91 

CH-4132 Muttenz 

 

Email ch.manor@wedeclare.com 

 

 

Contact Persons 

Mrs. Marisa Sispele +41 58 677 93 44 

Mr. Roland Bösch +41 58 677 93 42 

 
 
Customs Offices 
 

• See attached list 
 
 
 
Needed information 
 

• Expected date of arrival at border office 

• Border office 

• Plate number of vehicle 

• Documents: commercial invoice, packing list, certificate of origin etc. 
 
 
Remarks 
 

• Please use only the above mentioned Email-Address for notifications and 
correspondence 

• If the customs clearance has to be done in an inland terminal, please provide in 
addition the responsible customs office and the “WA-number” 

mailto:ch.manor@wedeclare.com


 

CLEARING ACTIVITIES      
LEITUNG ZOLLDIENST 
WeDeclare AG 
Postfach, CH-4002 Basel 

Roland Boesch 
Phone: +41 58 677 93 42 
roland.boesch@wedeclare.com 

 

BASEL-S. LOUIS AUTOBAHN 
WeDeclare AG 
Zollamt Basel-St. Louis Autobahn 
Neudorfstrasse 91, CH-4002 Basel 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:00 – 12.00 Uhr 
                              13:00 – 18:00 Uhr 
Mail: ch.bachgraben@wedeclare.com  
 
Gilles Winterberg 
Phone: +41 58 677 90 60 
gilles.winterberg@wedeclare.com  
 

BASEL-WEIL AUTOBAHN EXPORT 
WeDeclare AG 
Zollamt Basel-Weil Autobahn 
Post: Lustgartenstrasse 3, DE-79576 Weil am Rhein                  
LKW: GZA Basel Weil Autobahn Export A5 
Öffnungszeiten: 08:00 – 18.00 /22:00 Uhr 
Mail: ch.bwaexport@wedeclare.com  
 
Lorenzo Di Blasio 
Phone: +41 58 677 99 70 
lorenzo.diblasio@wedeclare.com  

 

BASEL-WEIL AUTOBAHN IMPORT 
WeDeclare AG 
Zollamt Basel-Weil Autobahn 
Post: Im Kränzliacker 22, DE-79576 Weil am Rhein        
LKW: GZA Basel Weil Autobahn Import A5 
Öffnungszeiten: 05:00 – 17.30 Uhr 
Mail: ch.bwaimport@wedeclare.com  
 
Eckhard Süsskoch 
Phone: +41 58 677 99 85 
eckhard.suesskoch@wedeclare.com  

 

CHIASSO STRADA 
WeDeclare AG 
Via Brogeda 3 
Postfach, CH-6830 Chiasso 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:30 – 12.00 Uhr 
                             13:30 – 19:15 Uhr 
Mail: ch.chiasso@wedeclare.com  
 
Peter Dietrich 
Phone: +41 58 677 10 90 
peter.dietrich@wedeclare.com  

 

KAISERAUGST 
WeDeclare AG 
Hirsrütiweg, 4303 Kaiseraugst 
Postfach, CH-4002 Basel 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:00 – 17:00 Uhr 
Mail: ch.importbasel@wedeclare.com  
 
Marisa Sispele 
Phone: +41 58 677 93 44 
marisa.sispele@wedeclare.com  

 

RHEINFELDEN 
WeDeclare AG 
Zollamt Rheinfelden-Autobahn (A861) 
Postfach, CH-4310 Rheinfelden 
 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:00 – 17:00 Uhr 
Mail: ch.rheinfelden@wedeclare.com  

Aniko Hobor 
Phone: +41 58 677 96 92 
aniko.hobor@wedeclare.com  

 

SCHAFFHAUSEN  
WeDeclare AG 
Gennersbrunnenstrasse 68 
Postfach, CH-8207 Schaffhausen 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:00 – 12:00 Uhr 
                             13:00 – 17:00 Uhr 
ch.schaffhausen@wedeclare.com 

Steffen Bach 
Phone: +41 58 677 18 57 
steffen.bach@wedeclare.com  

 

ST MARGRETHEN 
WeDeclare AG 
Grenzstrasse 24 
Postfach, CH-9430 St. Margrethen 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:30 – 12:00 Uhr 
                             13:30 – 17:30 Uhr 
Mail: ch.stmargrethen@wedeclare.com  
 
Hasan Aslan 
Phone: +41 58 677 17 85 
hasan.aslan@wedeclare.com  

 

THAYNGEN 
WeDeclare AG  
Bietingerstrasse 98a 
Postfach, CH-8240 Thayngen 
Öffnungszeiten: 06:30 – 17:30 Uhr 
Mail: ch.thayngen@wedeclare.com  
 
Heinz Mattes 

Phone: +41 58 677 18 83 
heinz.mattes@wedeclare.com  

 

UMSCHLAGSBAHNHOF BASEL 
WeDeclare AG 
Am Umschlagbahnhof 2 
Postfach, CH-4057 Basel 
Öffnungszeiten: 07:30 – 12:00 Uhr 
                             13:15 – 17:00 Uhr 
Mail: ch.ubf@wedeclare.com  

Alena Titov 
Phone: +41 58 677 99 51 
alena.titov@wedeclare.com  

 

WALDSHUT – KOBLENZ  
WeDeclare AG 
Zollamt Waldshut – Koblenz 
Georg-Wittig-Strasse 1 
DE-79761 Waldshut 
Öffnungszeiten: 06:30 – 17:30 Uhr 
Mail: ch.waldshut@wedeclare.com  
 
Marco Zani 
Phone: +41 58 677 99 60 
marco.zani@wedeclare.com  

 

WOLFURT (AT) 
WeDeclare GmbH 
Senderstrasse 30 
AT-6960 Wolfurt 
Mail: ch.wolfurt@wedeclare.com  

Esma Dursun 
Phone: +41 58 677 17 71 
esma.dursun@wedeclare.com  

 

ZÜRICH AIRPORT 
M+R Horizon AG 
Fracht West 
Postfach, CH-8058 Zürich Flughafen 
Mail: ch.zurichairport@mrspedag.com 
 
Thomas Bünter 
Phone: +41 58 677 68 10 
thomas.buenter@mrspedag.com 


